
18 holes of golf
on a premier 
championship course

Golf cart and player
gift included

Lunch and awards 
reception

Raffles, games, and
on-course refreshments

Luxury prizes for top 
teams and contest 
winners

WHAT TO EXPECT

Join us in supporting Scouting America Garden State Council
and our mission to provide positive experiences

for youth across South Jersey. 
Tee off for a great cause and enjoy a day on the course

while making a difference for the next generation of Scouts.

MONDAY, JUNE 15, 2026

For questions, contact Development Director Deanna Keough at deanna.keough@scouting.org or 609.261.5850 x124.

COMPANY_______________________________________________________

NAME____________________________________________________________

ADDRESS________________________________________________________

CITY________________________________ STATE_____ ZIP______________

EMAIL____________________________________________________________

PHONE___________________________________________________________

Thank you for your support. To submit payment by mail, please complete the information below 
and mail this response card. 

n  Air Cannon
n  Closest to the Pin
n  Longest Drive
n  And more!

FUN ON-COURSE 
ACTIVITIES

Garden State Council

Registration & Lunch: 11:00 a.m. – 12:25 p.m.
Scramble (Best Ball): 12:30 p.m.
Awards Reception: 6:00 p.m.

Sponsorships
are due by

May 20, 2026.
Golf registration

is due by
June 3, 2026.

Contact Information
 o My check is enclosed, payable to Garden State Council.

1.____________________________________________________________

2.____________________________________________________________

3._____________________________________________________________

4._____________________________________________________________

Golfer Names  (If applicable)

Please complete the reverse 
side of this response card.

Garden State 
Golf Classic

20262026

H O S T E D  B Y

P R E S E N T E D  B Y 

The Riggins Family and
JWM Wealth Management LLC

300 E. EVESHAM ROAD
CHERRY HILL, NJ

Scan the QR Code 
to register online. 
Visit: bit.ly/gsc-golf

Prizes for
Closest

to the Pin,
Longest Drive

and more!



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Increase your brand visibility while supporting Scouts. 
Proceeds support Scouting programs that help young people 
develop character, leadership, and a commitment to service.

Submit ads and logos to
690specialevents@scouting.org by May 20, 2026.

High-resolution PDF/EPS file formats required.

Foursome and individual golfer registration
are due by June 3, 2026.

Scan the QR Code to 
register online. 

Visit: bit.ly/gsc-golf

Sponsorship/Support Total $ 

__________________________

Mail to:
Garden State Council 
693 Rancocas Rd.
Westampton, NJ 08060

Check Memo
“Golf Classic” and 
payable to Garden 
State Council.

Garden State Garden State 
Golf ClassicGolf Classic

20262026

GOLD SPONSOR – $6,000  
n  Two (2) foursomes
n  Two tee signs
n  Full-page color ad
n  Logo on website and social media
n  Recognition during awards program

SPONSOR & PLAY

SILVER SPONSOR – $3,000  
n  One (1) foursome
n  One tee sign
n  Half-page color ad
n  Logo on website and social media
n  Recognition during awards program

BRONZE SPONSOR – $2,500  
n  One (1) foursome
n  One tee sign
n  Quarter-page color ad
n  Name listed on website and social media

FOURSOME – $1,400  
n  One (1) foursome
n  Includes golf, cart, lunch and
    awards reception

INDIVIDUAL GOLFER – $400  
n  Includes golf, cart, lunch and
   awards reception

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR – $1,000  
n  Three (3) tee signs at premier location

SPONSOR WITHOUT PLAY

n  Special signage at photo location
n  Recognition on website and social media

PHOTO SPONSOR – $1,000  

n  Special signage at registration or gift
    distribution area
n  Recognition on website and social media

GIFT SPONSOR – $1,000  

n  Signage displayed at snack station on the course
n  Recognition on website

COURSE SNACK SPONSOR – $500  

n  Signage displayed at on-course game location
n  Recognition on website

GAME SPONSOR – $500  

n  Company logo or individual name
    displayed on tee sign at hole

TEE SIGN – $300  

SPONSOR & PLAY SPONSOR WITHOUT PLAY

 o  Gold Sponsor — $6,000
        2 foursomes, 2 tee signs, full-page ad

o  Putting Green Sponsor — $1,000

o  Photo Sponsor — $1,000

 o  Silver Sponsor — $3,000
        1 foursome, tee sign, half-page ad

o  Gift Sponsor — $1,000

o  Course Snack Sponsor — $500

 o  Bronze Sponsor — $2,500
        1 foursome, tee sign, quarter-page ad

o  Game Sponsor — $500

o  Tee Sign — $300

 GOLF PARTICIPATION

o  Foursome — $1,400 o  Individual Golfer — $400


